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Precinct

County
St. Joseph County
Michigan

Constantine Township
Precinct 1

Three Rivers City Precinct 1
Three Rivers City Precinct 2
Nottawa Township Precinct 1

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

3,271

2,265
2,910
1,544

9,990

9,990

Cards Cast

622

86
47
296

1,051

1,051

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
St. Joseph County, Michigan
November 2, 2021
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, Election Day
Official Results - Election Day

Voters Cast % Turnout

622 19.02%
86 3.80%
47 1.62%

296 19.17%

1,051 10.52%
0 N/A
0 N/A
1,051 10.52%
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City Commissioner Ward 1 for Three Rivers City, St. Joseph County Michigan (Vote for 1)
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County County

St. Joseph County St. Joseph County
Michigan Michigan
Three Rivers City Precinct 1 86 2,265 Three Rivers City Precinct 1 47 26 73
Three Rivers City Precinct 2 47 2,910 Three Rivers City Precinct 2 26 14 40
St. Joseph County Michigan - St. Joseph County Michigan - 73 40 113
133 5,175
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 133 5175 County - Total 73 40 113
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Precinct
County

St. Joseph County
Michigan

Three Rivers City Precinct 1
Three Rivers City Precinct 2

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In
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City Commissioner Ward 3 for Three Rivers City, St. Joseph County Michigan (Vote for 1)
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County County
St. Joseph County St. Joseph County
Michigan Michigan
Three Rivers City Precinct 1 86 2,265 Three Rivers City Precinct 1 55 55 6
Three Rivers City Precinct 2 47 2,910 Three Rivers City Precinct 2 32 32 5
St. Joseph County Michigan - St. Joseph County Michigan - 87 87 11
133 5,175
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 133 5175 County - Total 87 87 11
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At-Large City Commissioner for Three Rivers City, St. Joseph County Michigan (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

St. Joseph County
Michigan

Three Rivers City Precinct 1
Three Rivers City Precinct 2

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

86
47

133

133

Registered
Voters

2,265
2,910

5,175

5175

Precinct
County

St. Joseph County
Michigan

Three Rivers City Precinct 1
Three Rivers City Precinct 2

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Total Votes

52
28
80

80

Lucas Allen

Qualified Write In

11

17

Torrey Brown

11/8/2021 9:02:55 AM

Qualified Write In

41
22
63

63
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Precinct
County

St. Joseph County
Michigan

Three Rivers City Precinct 1
Three Rivers City Precinct 2

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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Mayor for Three Rivers City, St. Joseph County Michigan (Vote for 1)
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County County
St. Joseph County St. Joseph County
Michigan Michigan
Three Rivers City Precinct 1 86 2,265 Three Rivers City Precinct 1 63 63 9
Three Rivers City Precinct 2 47 2,910 Three Rivers City Precinct 2 36 36 2
St. Joseph County Michigan - St. Joseph County Michigan - 99 99 11
133 5,175
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 133 5175 County - Total 99 99 11
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Road Millage Proposal for Nottawa Township, St. Joseph County Michigan (Vote for 1)
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County County

St. Joseph County St. Joseph County
Michigan Michigan
Nottawa Township Precinct 1 296 1,544 Nottawa Township Precinct 1 150 145 295
St. Joseph County Michigan - St. Joseph County Michigan - 150 145 295
296 1,544
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 296 1,544 County - Total 150 145 295
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Precinct
County

St. Joseph County
Michigan

Nottawa Township Precinct 1

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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Bonding Proposal for Constantine Public Schools, St. Joseph County Michigan (Vote for 1)
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County County

St. Joseph County St. Joseph County
Michigan Michigan
Cons.tantme Township 622 3271 Cons.tantlne Township 266 356 622
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
St. Joseph County Michigan - St. Joseph County Michigan - 266 356 622
622 3,271
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 622 3,271 County - Total 266 356 622
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Precinct
County

St. Joseph County
Michigan

Constantine Township
Precinct 1

St. Joseph County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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